GATEWAY EXPERIENCE VIDEO Closed Caption

VIDEO	AUDIO
Picture of Man smiling with verbiage: A message from Steven Plaisance, President, Gateway Mortgage, A division of Gateway First Bank	Music begins playing
Man talking to camera	Hello! I'm Steven Plaisance, President of Gateway Mortgage. Since 2000, we've been helping people achieve their dream of homeownership. Whether you're in the market to buy, refinance or renovate your home, we've got you covered with a tailored approach and personal touch. This means utilizing the latest technology to give you the best of both worlds—high tech supported by high touch. Our goal is to take the stress out of the process so that you can focus on making new memories. Thank you for choosing Gateway, where we put people first.
Logo: Gateway Mortgage, a division of Gateway First Bank. Gateway Mortgage, a division of Gateway First Bank. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS 7233. All rights reserved.	MUSIC:UP AND OUT, FADE TO FINISH
Fade to black	